
State Location District Sales Manager Cell Phone Email

All PDP PDP Producer Services 866-822-1339 producerservices@wellcare.com

AR Arkansas William "Drew" Kinningham 501-221-5207 william.kinningham@wellcare.com

AR Arkansas Carolyn Newby 615-782-7837 carolyn.newby@wellcare.com

CA Los Angeles/North CA Sandra Villalba 657-465-2285 sandra.villalba@wellcare.com

CA Inland Empire/OC/San Diego Dale Washington 714-686-7602 dale.washington@wellcare.com

CT Connecticut Yves Salomon 203-848-7625 yves.salomon@wellcare.com

FL Florida Gary  Erwin 407-608-8959      gary.erwin@wellcare.com

FL Orlando Sergio Diaz 407-921-4566      sergio.diaz@wellcare.com

FL West FL Augusto "Gus" Torres 813-753-1099 augusto.torres@wellcare.com

FL South FL Gervasio Llorente 561-568-0698 gervasio.llorente@wellcare.com

FL Pensacola/Tallahassee David Middleton 850-206-8221     david.middleton@wellcare.com

FL Jacksonville Don Keith 904-563-7964      donald.keith@wellcare.com

FL Jacksonville Walt Taylor 904-662-6767 walt.taylor@wellcare.com

GA East GA Leslie Lewis 912-346-2924       leslie.lewis@wellcare.com

GA North/Central GA Laura Mager 770-241-0509      laura.mager@wellcare.com

HI Hawaii Jessica Langaman 808-351-7218 jessica.langaman@wellcare.com

IL Illinois Jason Herrington 312-813-4018      jason.herrington@wellcare.com

KY Kentucky Leslie McKenzie 859-308-8611       leslie.mckenzie@wellcare.com

LA Louisiana Gary Prechter 225-223-8051     gary.prechter@wellcare.com

MS Mississippi Carolyn Newby 615-782-7837 carolyn.newby@wellcare.com

MS Mississippi Van Davis 601-397-7470 van.davis@wellcare.com

NY New York John Gaeta 716-352-7142 John.Gaeta@wellcare.com

SC SC Leslie Lewis 912-346-2924       leslie.lewis@wellcare.com

TN Tennessee Carolyn Newby 615-557-6908 carolyn.newby@wellcare.com

TN Middle/East TN Sherry Bagwell 615-232-4588 sherry.bagwell2@wellcare.com

TN West TN Donna Christian 901-552-6358 donna.christian@wellcare.com

TX Houston Johanna Gutierrez 832-475-7267 johanna.gutierrez@wellcare.com

TX El Paso Veronica Apodaca 915-261-8778      veronica.apodaca@wellcare.com

TX Dallas Rosa Walker 214-240-0979      rosa.walker@wellcare.com

TX San Antonio Gary Maulden 210-452-2562 gary.maulden@wellcare.com
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